PROCOLOR AC SC SERIES
Specification Sheets
V1.2
Date
Company
Project
Procolor®AC SC series is a single color-floodlight, powerful, outdoor rated with high lumen output and excellent color consistency. Procolor®AC SC floodlights

P03001XX3 Procolor®AC 10 Single Color 90~264VAC Floodlight Wide Beam 54°
Products
Order Codes
www.heraled.com 6
P03003XX1 Procolor®AC 35 Single Color 90~264VAC Floodlight Narrow Beam 8°
P03003XX2 Procolor®AC 35 Single Color 90~264VAC Floodlight Medium Beam 30°
P03003XX3 Procolor®AC 35 Single Color 90~264VAC Floodlight Wide Beam 45°
Specification Sheets
PROCOLOR AC SC SERIES
R
P03004XX1 Procolor®AC 60 Single Color 90~264VAC Floodlight Narrow Beam 8°
P03004XX2 Procolor®AC 60 Single Color 90~264VAC Floodlight Medium Beam 30°
P03004XX3 Procolor®AC 60 Single Color 90~264VAC Floodlight Wide Beam 45°
Procolor AC SC Series Specification Sheet 2020 Version 1.2®
All rights reserved
Hera LED may change products' specifications and informations in this document without notifying in advance.